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INTRODUCING THE EVOLUTION OF
WINE BY-THE-GLASS

freshTAP

wine-an-tap

a smarter, fresher, friendlier glass of wine

"Wine-on-tap is dispensed from stainless
steel kegs and constantly pressurized by an
inert gas, eliminating oxidation. Not to
mention eliminating the need for bottles all
together. This ensures that the wine in your
glass tastes as fresh and delicious as the
winemakers crafted it to be."

Increased Profits
Consistent Quality
Streamlined Service

Waste Reduction

smarter fresher friendlier
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CONSTANTLY PRESSURIZED, TASTE; EXACTLY THE WAY THE RE-USABLE STAINLESS STEEL KEGS
ELIMINATING OXIDATION WINEMAKER INTENDED REDUCE PACKAGING WASTE
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WINERIES AVAILABLE

IN KEG
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Paul Martin
peacock_martin@telus.net
604-618-9078

CLEAN
SLATE
WINE

derrick@blastedchurch.com

('los du Soleil

-

ESTATE WINERY

CHURCH

Ohurr Winse i Onr Word

Matt Thirlwell
mthirlwell@vwwinemarketing.com
604-803-5326 778-340-0645
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Estate Winery

Derrick Cousins

Matthew Sherlock Andria Lee Tim Wispinski
matt@cleanslatewine.ca alee@closdusoleil.ca timw@renwine.com
604-753-9646 604-418-3282 604-603-3381

(ALALA

Organic Estate Winery

Lynette Faye
lynette@kisconsulting.ca
604-539-2818
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ROAD 13

IT°S ALL ABOUT THE DIRT

Jim Williams
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca
604-696-1499

PERSEUS

Candis Davis
candis@perseuswinery.com
250-490-8829

Apneblor”

YVINEYARDS

Jim Williams
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca
604-696-1499
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Poplar Grove Mors i Mbyards
Laurie Barnes Paul Martin

Laurie Bames
laurie@poplargrove.ca
778-322-4707

gratefulwines@me.com

LAKE BREEZE

Paul Martin
peacock_martin@telus.net
604-618-9078

lan Ross

604-767-6129

NOBLE RIDGE

VINEYARD WINERY

Peter Marion
coarlwinedist@yahoo.ca
604-220-7740

lan Ross
gratefulwines@me.com
604-767-6129
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QUAILS GATE
Jim Williams Tim Wispinski
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca timw@renwine.com
604-696-1499 604-603-3381

S
CALLIQPE

Jim Williams
jwilliams@appellationwine.ca
604-696-1499

Madia ladisernia

604-354-1702

laurie@poplargrove.ca
778-322-4707

nadia@mondiaalliance.com

peacock_martin@telus.net
604-618-9078

cellar hand

Jamie Kowan
jamie@landmarkselections.com
604-889-3246

FORT BERENS

Diana Paiuk
diana@delfwines.com
778-858-8501

Jeff Curry
jeff@thewinesyndicate.ca
778-999-4466

TRUE TO OUR ROOTS

Matthew Sherlock
matt@nicholvineyard.com
604-753-9646

Jill Richardson
jillrichardson@shaw.ca
250-764-1767

TINHORN CREEK

NATURALLY SOUTH OKANAGAN

Mark Butschler
mark@tinhorn.com
604-971-0449

jasmine@winerunners.ca

HESTER e
CREEK (0] |

OKANAGAN CRUSH PAD

alison@okanagancrushpad.com

jamie@landmarkselections.com
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Lucas McCann
lucas@eauvivrewinery.ca
604-780-3510

Mike Macquisten
mike@roaringtwentieswineco.com
604-614-5320

Jasmine Morel

778-378-1102

ANec,

Paul Martin Michael Dinn
peacock_martin@telus.net wine@joiefarm.com
604-618-9078 250-496-0093
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I} VIEUX PIN
Meyer Family Vineyards
Sarah Savill Peter M. Rae
sarah@christopherstewart.com peter@international-cellars.com
604-726-6714 604-220-8170

Tim Wispinski
timw@renwine.com
604-603-3381

Alison Scholefield

604-800-3738
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YOUNG
&WYSE

COLLECTION

lan Ross
gratefulwines@me.com
604-767-6129

Jamie Kowan

604-889-3246
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ROLLINGDALE
WINERY

ARTISAN

SAKE
MAKER

Kyung Min Lee
info@artisansakemaker.com
604-685-7253

lan Ross
gratefulwines@me.com
604-767-6129

PAINTED ROCK

Jill Penner
sales@paintedrock.ca
604-765-4538
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@ freshTAP  wine-on-tap: a smarter, fresher friendlier glass of wine
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